Fiscal Year = Amount
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$265,000

$170,796

$164,692

$150,000

$136,636
$120,000

$98,000

$68,047

$58,412

$34,580
$33,300
$32,000
$32,000
$30,000
$25,000
$25,000

$38,412
$131,328

Contractor Name

Marin General Hospital

Center Point, Inc.

St. Michael's Extended Care

Alta Bates Hospital

County of Alameda

St. Luke's Hospital

Victor Treatment Centers, Inc.

Marin Education Fund

Scovis-Weston, Teena

Palmigiano, Charles, MD
Krasson, Inc.

Huckleberry Youth Programs
Novato Youth Center

San Rafael School District
Bien, Ralph MD

Marin Treatment Center

Marin AIDS Project

Marin AIDS Project
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Contract

514

571-5713

514

514

514
514

514

516

571-5713

565

514
542-5423
542-5423
542-5425
514mc

531

531

531

Contracts Over $25,000 Extended

1681

1775

1687

1628

1659
1688

1691

1804

1772

1745

1680

1729

1728

1820

1877

1703

1705

1709

Project Name

Inpatient Psychiatric Care (awaiting MGH signature on associated
Agreement)
624-Adult Drug Court Outpatient Svcs (delayed in order to get
accurate projections based on Drug Court status)
Board and Care for Mentally Ill Adults
Acute Hospital Inpatient Psych Care (awaiting determination of
rates based upon Bay Area process).
Neuro-behavioral care/IMD/SUF (generated by Alameda Cty)
Acute Hospital Inpatient Psych Care (rates pending)
Day treatment for children and adolescents, residents (pending
determination of need)
MarinCARES Program (on BOS 4/5 agenda; delayed due to
issues w/ insurance, among other things).
Adult Drug Ct Assessment/treatment (delayed in order to get
accurate projections based on Drug Court status)
Jail, Juvenile & H. Vine Med. Coverage/Supervision
Computer Consultation Services (contractor delays)
Peer Educator Training and Health Education (paperwork got lost)
Teen Pregnancy Prevention Grant (contractor delay)
Scope of Work (paperwork got delayed)
Marin Mental Health Plan (contractor delays)
SOA: HIV Prevention & Education Services (pending receipt of
State AIDS funds)
Needle/syringe project (pending finalization of project)
SOA: HIV Prevention & Education Services (pending receipt of

State funds)



FY 2004-05 $74,878 Coastal Health Alliance 05 530 1698 Outpatient non-emergency primary care services



