## Contracts Over \$25,000 Extended

Fiscal Year	Amount	Contractor Name		Contract	t	Project Name
FY 2004-05	\$265,000	Marin General Hospital	05	514	1681	Inpatient Psychiatric Care (awaiting MGH signature on associated
						Agreement)
FY 2004-05	\$170,796	Center Point, Inc.	05	571-5713	1775	624-Adult Drug Court Outpatient Svcs (delayed in order to get
						accurate projections based on Drug Court status)
FY 2004-05	\$164,692	St. Michael's Extended Care	05	514	1687	Board and Care for Mentally III Adults
FY 2004-05	\$150,000	Alta Bates Hospital	05	514	1628	Acute Hospital Inpatient Psych Care (awaiting determination of
						rates based upon Bay Area process).
FY 2004-05	\$136,636	County of Alameda	05	514	1659	Neuro-behavioral care/IMD/SUF (generated by Alameda Cty)
FY 2004-05	\$120,000	St. Luke's Hospital	05	514	1688	Acute Hospital Inpatient Psych Care (rates pending)
FY 2004-05	\$98,000	Victor Treatment Centers, Inc.	05	514	1691	Day treatment for children and adolescents, residents (pending
						determination of need)
FY 2004-05	\$68,047	Marin Education Fund	05	516	1804	MarinCARES Program (on BOS 4/5 agenda; delayed due to
						issues w/ insurance, among other things).
FY 2004-05	\$58,412	Scovis-Weston, Teena	05	571-5713	1772	Adult Drug Ct Assessment/treatment (delayed in order to get
						accurate projections based on Drug Court status)
FY 2004-05	\$34,580	Palmigiano, Charles, MD	05	565	1745	Jail, Juvenile & H. Vine Med. Coverage/Supervision
FY 2004-05	\$33,300	Krasson, Inc.	05	514	1680	Computer Consultation Services (contractor delays)
FY 2004-05	\$32,000	Huckleberry Youth Programs	05	542-5423	1729	Peer Educator Training and Health Education (paperwork got lost)
FY 2004-05	\$32,000	Novato Youth Center	05	542-5423	1728	Teen Pregnancy Prevention Grant (contractor delay)
FY 2004-05	\$30,000	San Rafael School District	05	542-5425	1820	Scope of Work (paperwork got delayed)
FY 2004-05	\$25,000	Bien, Ralph MD	05	514mc	1877	Marin Mental Health Plan (contractor delays)
FY 2004-05	\$25,000	Marin Treatment Center	05	531	1703	SOA: HIV Prevention & Education Services (pending receipt of
						State AIDS funds)
FY 2004-05	\$38,412	Marin AIDS Project	05	531	1705	Needle/syringe project (pending finalization of project)
FY 2004-05	\$131,328	Marin AIDS Project	05	531	1709	SOA: HIV Prevention & Education Services (pending receipt of
						State funds)